Data Sheet
© 2010-2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Cisco TelePresence Quick Set C20
The Cisco TelePresence™ portfolio creates an immersive, face-to-face experience over the network—
empowering you to collaborate with others like never before. Through a powerful combination of
technologies and design that allows you and remote participants to feel as if you are all in the same room,
the Cisco TelePresence portfolio has the potential to provide great productivity benefits and transform
your business. Many organizations are already using it to control costs, make decisions faster, improve

● Approved according to UL 60950-1 and CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60950-1-07
● Complies with FCC15B Class A
Ordering Information
To place an order, contact your Cisco sales representative.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco TelePresence System Quick Set C20 CTS-QSC20-K9
Comes with: Cisco TelePresence System Codec C20, Natural Presenter Package, remote control, 1 Cisco Precision Microphone 20, power and
connection cables. Must also order the HD option (see below)
Ordering Requirements for the Cisco TelePresence Sy stem Quick Set C20
High Definition for Cisco TelePresence System Quick  Set C20  LIC-QSC20-HD
Camera Options for the Cisco TelePresence System Qu ick Set C20 −−−− choose one
Cisco TelePresence PrecisionHD Camera - 1080p4x CTS-PHD1080P4XS1
Cisco TelePresence PrecisionHD Camera - 1080p12x CTS-PHD1080P12XS
Additional Ordering Options for the Cisco TelePrese nce System Quick Set C20
Premium Resolution option for Cisco TelePresence Sy stem Quick Set C20 LIC-QSC20-PR
Extra Cisco Precision Microphone 20 for Cisco TeleP resence System Quick Set C20 CTS-QSC20-MIC
Wall Mount Kit for Cisco TelePresence System Quick Set C20 CTS-QSC20-WMK
Dual Display option for Cisco TelePresence System Q uick Set C20 LIC-QSC20-DD
Cisco TelePresence System Quick Set C20 – Standard Definition  CTS-QSC20SD-K9
Comes with: Cisco TelePresence System Codec C20, Natural Presenter Package, remote control, 1 Cisco Precision Microphone 20, power and
connection cables
Camera Options for the Cisco TelePresence System Qu ick Set C20, Standard Definition −−−− choose one
Cisco TelePresence PrecisionHD Camera - 1080p4x CTS-PHD1080P4XS1